
B”H 

Young Israel of Sunny Isles  
Yamim Noraim 5786 

Selichot 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Rosh Hashanah 
 

Monday, September 22 (Erev Rosh Hashanah) Wednesday, September 24 (2nd Day Rosh Hashanah) 

Shacharit  8:00 AM Shacharit ​  8:00 AM 

Candle Lighting 6:58 PM Shofar (Approx.) 11:00 AM 

Mincha/Maariv 7:00 PM Mincha 6:45 PM  

Tuesday, September 23 (First Day Rosh Hashanah) Rabbi Haber’s Shiur  

Shacharit ​  8:00 AM   

Shofar (Approx.) 11:00 AM   

Mincha​​  6:45 PM   

Tashlich/Rabbi Haber’s Shiur    

Maariv/Candle Lighting NOT BEFORE 7:50 PM Maariv/Yom Tov Ends 7:49 PM 
 

Yom Kippur 
 

Wednesday, Ocober 1  (Erev Yom Kippur) Thursday, October 2 

Shacharit  8:00 AM Shacharit ​  8:00 AM 

Mincha 3:00 PM Yizkor (Approx.) 11:30 AM  

Candle Lighting 6:48 PM Mincha TBA 

Fast Begins 6:48 PM Neilah 6:15 PM 

Kol Nidre/Maariv 6:55 PM Maariv/Fast Ends 7:40 PM 

 

Motzei Shabbat, September 13 11:30 PM 

Monday, September 15  - Sunday, September 21  7:30 AM 

Monday, September 22  (Erev Rosh Hashanah) 6:00 AM 

Thursday, September 25  (Tzom Gedalia) 6:30 AM 

Friday, September 26  - Tuesday, September 30 7:15 AM 

Wednesday, October 1  (Erev Yom Kippur) 7:30 AM 


